          Sep-20
FEATURES
85/85 THB – Safety Agency Approved
Metalized Polypropylene
APPLICATIONS
MPX for X2, Across the Line
MPXB for In Series with Mains
EMI Filters – Outdoor Applications

275
X2
GB/T14472-1998 (.0047 to 46uF) 305
                                         *Antenna coupling, Line bypass, across the line
                                                 ^Electromagnetic interference filter
All dimensions in (mm)
*17mm lead length available upon request
MPXB Series
In Series with Mains; 85/85 THB
MPX Series
Standard 85/85 X2 circuit
MPX Class X2 85/85 THB
Capacitance
(µF) IC PART NUMBER dv/dt
(v/µ sec.) Dims LxHxT (mm) S (MM) d (MM)
0.01 MPX103K305D 500 13x11x5 10 0.6
0.022 MPX223K305D 500 13x11x5 10 0.6
0.033 MPX333K305D 500 13x11x5 10 0.6
0.047 MPX473K305D 500 13x12x6 10 0.6
0.047 MPX473K305E 400 18x12x6 15 0.6
0.068 MPX683K305D 500 13x12x6 10 0.6
0.068 MPX683K305E 400 18x12x6 15 0.6
0.082 MPX823K305D 500 13x12x6 10 0.6
0.082 MPX823K305E 400 18x12x6 15 0.6
0.1 MPX104K305D 500 13x12x6 10 0.6
0.1 MPX104K305E 400 18x12x6 15 0.6
0.15 MPX154K305D 500 13x14x8 10 0.6
0.15 MPX154K305E 400 18x12x6 15 0.6
0.22 MPX224K305E 400 18x14x8 15 0.8
0.22 MPX224K305G 200 26x16.5x7 22.5 0.8
0.27 MPX274K305E 400 18x14.5x8.5 15 0.8
0.27 MPX274K305G 200 26x16.5x7 22.5 0.8
0.33 MPX334K305E 400 18x16x10 15 0.8
0.33 MPX334K305G 200 26x17x8.5 22.5 0.8
0.47 MPX474K305E 400 18x19x11 15 0.8
0.47 MPX474K305G 200 26x19x10 22.5 0.8
0.56 MPX564K305E 400 18x19x11 15 0.8
0.56 MPX564K305G 200 26x19x10 22.5 0.8
0.68 MPX684K305E 400 18x22x12.5 15 0.8
0.68 MPX684K305G 200 26x20x11 22.5 0.8
0.82 MPX824K305E 400 18x22x12.5 15 0.8
0.82 MPX824K305G 200 26x20x11 22.5 0.8
Capacitance
(µF) IC PART NUMBER dv/dt
(v/µ sec.) Dims LxHxT (mm) S (MM) d (MM)
1 MPX105K305G 200 26x22x12 22.5 0.8
1 MPX105K305H 150 32x20x11 27.5 0.8
1.2 MPX125K305G 200 26x23x13 22.5 0.8
1.2 MPX125K305H 150 32x22x13 27.5 0.8
1.5 MPX155K305G 200 26x24x14 22.5 0.8
1.5 MPX155K305H 130 32x22x13 27.5 0.8
2.2 MPX225K305H 150 32x28x14 27.5 0.8
3.3 MPX335K305H 150 32x33x18 27.5 0.8
4.7 MPX475K305H 150 32x37x22 27.5 0.8
4.7 MPX475K305N 100 42.5x32x19 37.5 1
6.8 MPX685K305N 100 42.5x44x24 37.5 1
10 MPX106K305N 100 42.5x45x30 37.5 1
12 MPX126K305N 100 42.5x45x30 37.5 1
12 MPX126K305R 100 57.5x45x30 52.5 1.2
15 MPX156K305N 100 42.5x45x30 37.5 1
15 MPX156K305R 100 57.5x45x30 52.5 1.2
18 MPX186K305R 100 57.5x45x30 52.5 1.2
20 MPX206K305R 100 57.5x45x30 52.5 1.2
22 MPX226K305R 100 57.5x45x30 52.5 1.2
25 MPX256K305R 100 57.5x45x30 52.5 1.2
30 MPX306K305R 100 57.5x45x30 52.5 1.2
33 MPX336K305R 100 57.5x50x35 52.5 1.2
39 MPX396K305R 100 57.5x50x35 52.5 1.2
40 MPX406K305R 100 57.5x50x35 52.5 1.2
45 MPX456K305R 100 57.5x53x50 52.5 1.2
45 MPX456K305RB 100 57.5x60x45 52.5 1.2
MPXB Capacitive Divider 85/85 THB
X2
Capacitance
(µF) IC PART NUMBER dv/dt
(v/µ sec.) Dims LxHxT (mm) S (MM) d (MM)
0.1 MPXB104K305E 400 18x13.5x7.5 15 0.8
0.15 MPXB154K305E 400 18x14.5x8.5 15 0.8
0.22 MPXB224K305E 400 18x16x10 15 0.8
0.33 MPXB334K305E 400 18x19x11 15 0.8
0.47 MPXB474K305G 200 26x20x11 22.5 0.8
0.56 MPXB564K305G 200 26x20x11 22.5 0.8
0.68 MPXB684K305G 200 26x22x12 22.5 0.8
0.82 MPXB824K305G 200 26x22x12 22.5 0.8
Capacitance
(µF) IC PART NUMBER dv/dt
(v/µ sec.) Dims LxHxT (mm) S (MM) d (MM)
1 MPXB105K305G 200 26x23x13 22.5 0.8
1 MPXB105K305H 100 32x22x13 27.5 0.8
1.2 MPXB125K305H 100 32x28x14 27.5 0.8
1.5 MPXB155K305H 100 32x28x14 27.5 0.8
1.8 MPXB185K305H 100 32x33x18 27.5 0.8
2 MPXB205K305H 100 32x33x18 27.5 0.8
2.2 MPXB225K305H 100 32x33x18 27.5 0.8
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Film Capacitors category:
Click to view products by  Cornell Dubilier manufacturer: